INVOICE
Invoice No.
SB11164Q1
Account Number
Unit H, Suite 7 & 8, Peek Business Centre
Woodside
Birchanger
Bishop's Stortford
CM23 5RG
Tel:
Email:
Website:
VAT:
01279 504121
101 9776 19
29-08-2024
Invoice Date
Mr. Adam Taylor
6 Sunflower Drive
St Michaels Hurst
Bishop's Stortford
CM23 1FZ
07887824540
Mr. Adam Taylor
6 Sunflower Drive
St Michaels Hurst
Bishop's Stortford
CM23 1FZ
07887824540
Invoice To Deliver To
Text58
Cust. Reference
Text58
Description Each VAT TotalItem Qty
228.50WIDTH: 412 mm, DROP: 1264 mm, Split No mid rail , Split No
Mid Rail: Hampton UK HPUPVC, Bay L, Exact Size, SLAT SIZE:
76mm , Shutters, PANEL STYLE: Split No Midrail, PANEL
LAYOUT: L, FRAME: L Frame with Insert 60mm, COLOUR : Vivid
White, SPLIT HEIGHT: 620, 3-4 Weeks, TILT ROD STYLE: Half
Hidden
274.2045.70Shutters 1
682.94WIDTH: 1900 mm, DROP: 1264 mm, Split No mid rail , Split No
Mid Rail: Hampton UK HPUPVC, Bay C, Exact Size, SLAT SIZE:
76mm , Shutters, PANEL STYLE: Split No Midrail, PANEL
LAYOUT: LTRTR, FRAME: L Frame with Insert 60mm, COLOUR
: Vivid White, SPLIT HEIGHT: 620, T post positions LtoR: 695,
1285, 3-4 Weeks, TILT ROD STYLE: Half Hidden
819.53136.59Shutters 1
228.50WIDTH: 410 mm, DROP: 1264 mm, Split No mid rail , Split No
Mid Rail: Hampton UK HPUPVC, Bay R, Exact Size, SLAT SIZE:
76mm , Shutters, PANEL STYLE: Split No Midrail, PANEL
LAYOUT: R, FRAME: L Frame with Insert 60mm, COLOUR :
Vivid White, SPLIT HEIGHT: 620, 3-4 Weeks, TILT ROD STYLE:
Half Hidden
274.2045.70Shutters 1
634.12WIDTH: 1754 mm, DROP: 1268 mm, Split No mid rail , Split No
Mid Rail: Hampton UK HPUPVC, Study, Exact Size, SLAT SIZE:
76mm , Shutters, PANEL STYLE: Split No Midrail, PANEL
LAYOUT: LTRTR, FRAME: L Frame with Insert 60mm, COLOUR
: Vivid White, SPLIT HEIGHT: 630, T post positions LtoR: 580,
1180, 3-4 Weeks, TILT ROD STYLE: Half Hidden
760.94126.82Shutters 1
388.63WIDTH: 1193 mm, DROP: 1116 mm, Split No mid rail , Split No
Mid Rail: Hampton UK HPUPVC, Master Front, Exact Size, SLAT
SIZE: 76mm , Shutters, PANEL STYLE: Split No Midrail, PANEL
LAYOUT: LR, FRAME: L Frame with Insert 60mm, COLOUR :
Vivid White, SPLIT HEIGHT: 550, 3-4 Weeks, TILT ROD STYLE:
Half Hidden
466.3677.73Shutters 1
£2,162.69
£432.54
£1,345.23
£1,250.00
Subtotal:
VAT:
Payments:
Total:
Customer Message
PAYMENT BY BACS. BANK NAME: NATWEST, SORT CODE: 60-02-36, ACCOUNT NUMBER: 67639070. PLEASE PROVIDE QUOTE/INVOICE NUMBER ON ALL
PAYMENTS.
Remittance Advice
Stort Blinds and Shutters
Unit H, Suite 7 & 8, Peek Business Centre
Woodside
Birchanger
Bishop's Stortford
CM23 5RG
Please detach and send with payment to:
Customer:
Invoice:
Invoice Date:
Total Due:
Paid:
SB11164Q1
29-08-2024
Mr. Adam Taylor
£
£1,345.23
2 / 2